Nationale SAC Selektionswettkampfe - Individuat.oz.2021

Men Scratch

Pos. N°
1 1
2 3
3 10
4 2
5 4
6 7
7 11
8 9
9 8
10 12

Nom, prénom

BONNET REMI

RED BULL - SALOMON

Localité

CHARMEY

ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN ZERMATT

ADIDAS TERREX
LIETHA ARNO

KUBLIS

SAC REGIONALZENTRUM OST

ARNOLD IWAN

SWISS TEAM
GASSER ARNAUD

SIMPLON DORF

VERBIER

MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

METTAN PIERRE

SALOMON SUISSE

PERRETEN PATRICK

SWISS TEAM
GAY AURELIEN

SWISS TEAM
GRANGER KILIAN

SWISS TEAM
ULRICH FLORIAN

TEYSALPI/CA RIVIERA

EVIONNAZ

SERNEUS

LEVRON

MORGINS

LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ

Canton

FR

VS

GR

VS

VS

VS

GR

VS

VS

VD

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Catégorie principale
Hommes -
Hauptklasse Manner

Catégorie principale
Hommes -
Hauptklasse Manner

U23 Hommes -
Herren

Catégorie principale
Hommes -
Hauptklasse Manner

Catégorie principale
Hommes -
Hauptklasse Manner

Catégorie principale
Hommes -
Hauptklasse Manner

U23 Hommes -
Herren

U23 Hommes -
Herren

U23 Hommes -
Herren

U23 Hommes -
Herren

Année

1995

1984

1998

1991

1996

1997

1999

2000

2000

1999

Temps total

01:11:10

01:14:08

01:16:08

01:16:14

01:16:46

01:17:22

01:18:52

01:19:10

01:20:04

01:26:36

Ecart

00:02:58

00:04:58

00:05:04

00:05:36

00:06:12

00:07:42

00:08:00

00:08:54

00:15:26
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